

15<sup>th</sup> February 2022

To,  
BSE Limited,  
Corporate Relationship Department,  
1st Floor, New Trading Ring, PJ Tower,  
Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400 001

**Script Code: 503696**

Respected Sir/Madam,

Sub: Cuttings of Newspaper Advertisement of Extract of Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2021.

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we have published the Un-Audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December 2021 which has appeared in "The Free Press Journal" all over India edition and "Navshakti" Mumbai edition on 15<sup>th</sup> February 2022.

The cuttings of the Newspaper Advertisements are enclosed herewith for your record.

Thanking you,

Yours Faithfully,

For Shreenath Investment Company Limited



---

Vikas Mapara  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00211580

Place: Mumbai



REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063				
CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746				
Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter/Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2689.80	6241.46	2035.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	49.37	70.97	(39.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	49.37	70.97	(39.37)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	36.56	54.16	(31.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36.56	54.16	(31.71)
6	Equity Share Capital	1098.24	1098.24	1098.24
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2021	3,060.87		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) :-			
	1. Basic	0.33	0.49	(0.29)
	2. Diluted	0.33	0.49	(0.29)
NOTE : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.				
On Behalf of Board of Directors (Rishabh R. Saraf) Managing Director				
Mumbai February 14, 2022				

SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED				
CIN: L67120MH1983PLC031614				
Regd. Office: 91, Mantra House, Marol Co-op Indl. Estate, M.V. Road, Andheri (East), Mumbai 400059.				
Website: savanifinancials.co.in   Email: info@savanifinancials.co.in				
STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED ON 31ST DECEMBER, 2021				
[In terms of Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015]				
(Rs. In lacs)				
Sr. No.	Particulars	Unaudited Quarter ended 31st December, 2021	Unaudited Nine months ended 31st December, 2021	Unaudited Quarter ended 31st December, 2020
1	Total Income from operations (net)	2.85	8.45	3.06
2	Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.95	2.23	1.43
3	Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.95	2.23	1.43
4	Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.95	2.23	1.43
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	0.95	2.23	1.43
6	Equity Share Capital	400.00	400.00	400.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of previous accounting year)	-	-	-
8	Earnings per share (EPS) - before and after extraordinary items (not annualised) Basic and Diluted (Rs.)	0.02	0.06	0.04
Notes : The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and Company's website www.savanifinancials.co.in				
On behalf of the Board For SAVANI FINANCIALS LIMITED Sd/- (DEEPA TRACY) DIRECTOR				
Mumbai, Date : 14 <sup>th</sup> February, 2022				

जाहिर नोटीस  
या जाहीर नोटीसीद्वारे तमाम जनतेस कळविण्यात येते की गांव बिलातपाडा ता. वसई जि. पालघर येथील सर्व नं. २१२/३, क्षेत्र ११३१.३५ चौ. मीटरसह रस्त्याचा हक्कासह ग्रेडोप्रमाणे बिनशेतजमिन माझे अशिल चंद्रशेखर व्यंकटेश धानक व याच्या कडून कायम विकत घेण्यास वाटाघाटी करित आहत तरी सदरील व्यवहारास कुणाही इसमाचा अथवा संस्थेचा कोणत्याही प्रकारची हक्क असल्यास किंवा कुणाही इसमाचा हक्क, अधिकार, हितसंबंध, दावा, वारसा हक्क, गहाण, तारण इत्यादी असेल तर त्यांनी ही नोटीस प्रसिद्ध झाल्यापासून १४ दिवसांचे अंतर्गत सर्व कागदोपरी लेखी पुरव्यानिशी आयच्या श्रीराम कॉमप्लेक्स पहिला माळा, मोजे नवघर, वसई रोड (ग). जि. पालघर, (फोन : ९३२२१२३९६२) या पर्यवर कळवावे, तसे न केल्यास घरील प्रमाणे मिळकतीत कोणाचा कसलाही हक्क, हितसंबंध नाही व असल्यास तो सोडून देण्यात आला आहे. असे समजून विक्रीचा व्यवहार पूर्ण केला जाईल.  
ठिकाण: वसई (श्री. आर. डी. केवट) वकिल  
दिनांक: १५.०२.२०२२

श्रीनाथ इन्व्हेस्टमेंट कंपनी लिमिटेड				
सीआयएन क्र. : एल६७१२०एमएच१९७९पीएलसी०२२०३९				
नोंद. कार्यालय : ८०१-८०२, तुलामल टॉवर, नॉर्मन पॉईंट, मुंबई-४०००२१.				
दूर. नं.: ०२२-६६३८ १८००/४९४९०८००, ई-मेल आयडी : sici2889@gmail.com, वेबसाईट: www.shreenathinvestment.in				
३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही नऊ महिन्याकरिता अलेखापरिचित अलिप्त वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचा उतारा				
( रु. लाखात )				
अ. क्र.	वर्णन	संपलेली तिमाही		
		३१.१२.२०२१ अलेखापरिचित	३०.०९.२०२१ अलेखापरिचित	३१.१२.२०२० अलेखापरिचित
१.	प्रवर्तनातून एकूण उत्पन्न	-	-	-
२.	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून कर्पुस निव्वळ नफा	६.०७	९.१६	५.७८
३.	सर्वसाधारण कामकाजातून कोटार निव्वळ नफा	३.०२	५.६१	४.२९
४.	एकूण सर्वसाधारण उत्पन्न (कोटार)	९.०९	१४.७७	१०.०७
५.	समभाग भांडवल	२५.००	२५.००	२५.००
६.	राखीव (मार्गित वर्षाच्या लेखापरिचित ताळेबंदान दाखवल्याप्रमाणे पुनर्मुल्यांकित राखीव वाढदंड)	प्रा.ना.	प्रा.ना.	प्रा.ना.
७.	प्रति समभाग प्राप्ती (प्रत्येकी रु. १०/चे)	१.२१	२.२४	१.७९
मुलभूत/सोपिकृत इपीएस (रु.)		१.२१	२.२४	१.७९
टिकाण: मुंबई		१.२१	२.२४	१.७९
दिनांक: १५.०२.२०२२		१.२१	२.२४	१.७९
टीप: वरील माहिती म्हणजे सेवा (लिस्टिंग ऑब्लिगेशन्स अँड डिस्क्लोजर (निव्वळपेपर)) रेग्युलेशन, २०१५ च्या रेग्युलेशन ३३ अंतर्गत स्टॉक एक्सचेंजकडे सादर केलेल्या ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेली तिमाही नऊ महिन्याकरिता अलिप्त अलेखापरिचित वित्तीय निष्कर्षांच्या तपशीलवार विवरणाचा एक उतारा आहे. ३१ डिसेंबर, २०२१ रोजी संपलेल्या अलिप्त अलेखापरिचित तिमाही/नऊ महिने वित्तीय निष्कर्षांचे संपूर्ण विवरण स्टॉक एक्सचेंज वेबसाईट www.bseindia.com आणि कंपनीची वेबसाईट www.shreenathinvestment.in वर उपलब्ध आहे.				
श्रीनाथ इन्व्हेस्टमेंट कंपनी लिमिटेडसाठी सही / - विकास एच माथार व्यवस्थापकीय संचालक डीआयएन नं. : ००२११५८०				

K K FINCORP LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063 CIN-L65990MH1981PLC023696				
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.54	4.42	109.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(2.31)	9.24	90.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(2.31)	9.24	90.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	9.67	9.05	70.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	83.11	93.61	176.84
6	Equity Share Capital	560.00	560.00	560.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2021	640.45		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discon- tinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	0.17	0.16	1.26
	2. Diluted	0.17	0.16	1.26
NOTE :				
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.				
2. Key standalone financial information of the company is as under :-				
Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months 31-12-2021 ended (Unaudited)	
Total Income	2.54	4.42	109.22	
Profit before Tax	(3.68)	(1.55)	92.37	
Profit after Tax	8.30	(1.74)	72.48	
Total Comprehensive Income	81.74	82.82	178.97	
On Behalf of Board of Directors Sd/- (SHIVKUMAR SHARMA) Whole - Time - Director				
Mumbai, FEB 14, 2022				

REMI SECURITIES LIMITED				
Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063 CIN-L65990MH1973PLC016601				
Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021				
(Rs. in Lakhs)				
Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17.56	22.15	49.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	147.30	68.40	195.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional items)	147.30	68.40	195.84
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	150.53	67.43	190.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	347.93	233.24	592.55
6	Equity Share Capital	200.00	200.00	200.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2021	2305.48		
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
	1. Basic	7.53	3.37	9.52
	2. Diluted	7.53	3.37	9.52

**NOTE :**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

2. Key audited standalone financial information of the company is as under :-

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months 31-12-2021 ended (Unaudited)
Total Income	17.56	22.15	49.99
Profit before Tax	(12.78)	64.29	42.76
Profit after Tax	(9.55)	63.32	37.34
Total Comprehensive Income	187.85	229.13	439.47

**On Behalf of Board of Directors**  
Sd/-  
(SANJAY MAHESHWARI)  
Whole - Time - Director

Mumbai,  
FEB 14, 2022

**BRAND  
CONCEPTS**

# BRAND CONCEPTS LIMITED

Regd. Office: Lotus Star, Plot No. D-5, Road No. 20, Marol MIDC, Andheri East Mumbai-400093 (MH)

E-mail: swati.gupta@brandconcepts.in; Website: www.brandconcepts.in

CIN: L51909MH2007PLC174702

## CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER 2021

(Rs in Lacs)

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		Unaudited Dec'21	Unaudited Dec'20	Unaudited April'21 to Dec'21	Audited Mar'21
1	Total Income from Operations	2,679.92	1,716.46	6,006.76	4,289.14
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax and extraordinary Items)	194.95	(13.83)	(64.51)	(869.77)
3	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (after extraordinary Items)	194.95	(13.83)	(64.51)	(869.77)
4	Net Profit for the Period after Tax (after extraordinary Items)	140.08	9.32	(25.68)	(631.55)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	140.35	9.32	(24.88)	(631.55)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the share @ 10 Rs./Share)	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year.	794.18	563.35	794.18	813.37
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
a) Basic		1.32	0.09	(0.24)	(5.97)
b) Diluted		1.32	0.09	(0.24)	(5.97)

## STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED ON 31st DECEMBER 2021

Sr. No	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Nine Months Ended	Year Ended
		Unaudited Dec'21	Unaudited Dec'20	Unaudited April'21 to Dec'21	Audited Mar'21
1	Total Income from Operations	2,680.42	1,716.46	6,007.27	4,289.14
2	Net Profit for the Period (before Tax and extraordinary Items)	201.01	(13.83)	(53.38)	(869.77)
3	Net Profit for the Period before Tax (after extraordinary Items)	201.01	(13.83)	(53.38)	(869.77)
4	Net Profit for the Period after Tax (after extraordinary Items)	146.14	9.32	(14.55)	(631.55)
5	Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)	146.41	9.32	(13.74)	(631.55)
6	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value of the share @ 10 Rs./Share)	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28	1,058.28
7	Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance Sheet of Previous accounting year.	799.63	563.35	799.63	813.37
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised)				
a) Basic		1.38	0.09	(0.14)	(5.97)
b) Diluted		1.38	0.09	(0.14)	(5.97)

**Notes:** 1. The above results after being reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on 14th February 2022.

2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone & Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and nine months ended on 31st December 2021, file with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites, www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.brandconcepts.in.

3. The Company got migrated from the SME Platform of NSE Emergo to Main Board Platform of National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) and got Direct Listing on Main Platform of BSE Limited on 11th January 2022. As the Company's equity shares are listed on main Board of the Stock Exchanges during the current financial year, as per the Ind AS Rules, the company is required to comply with Ind AS for the financial year 2021-22. In view of the above, the Company adopted Ind AS with effect from April 01, 2021 and accordingly the financial results for all periods of current financial year presented have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in the Ind AS- 34 "Interim Financial Reporting" prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with the relevant Rules issued thereunder and other principles generally accepted in India. As stated above the Annual Results for the previous year ended on March, 31, 2021 and all results prior to 01.04.21 does not include Ind AS compliant pursuant to the exemption granted in SEBI's Circular CIR/CFD/CMD/15/2015 dated 30th November 2015 modified to comply with the requirements of SEBI's circular dated 5th July 2016, Ind AS and Schedule III Division II to the Companies Act, 2013.

**For Brand Concepts Limited**  
**Prateek Maheshwari**  
**Managing Director**  
**DIN: 00039340**

**Date: 14th February 2022**

**Place: Indore**

Dhanlaxmi Fabrics Ltd.				
CIN: L17120MH1992PLC068861				
Regd. Office : Bhopar Village, Manpada Road, Dombivli (E), Thane-Dist- 421 204.				
Tel : 0251-2870589, 2870590 / 91 / 92, Fax : 0251-2870545				
E-mail : info@dfi.net.in, Website : www.dfi.net.in				
BSE Code: 521151				
Extract of standalone UnAudited Financial Results for the quarter and Nine months ended December 31, 2021				
(Rs. In Lakhs)				
Particulars	Quarter Ending 31.12.2021 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ending 30.09.2021 (UnAudited)	Quarter Ending 31.12.2020 (UnAudited)	Year Ending 31.03.2021 (Audited)
Total income from operations	1,540.940	1,591.490	2,729.000	4,381.140
Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(47.410)	(7.490)	192.660	46.930
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(7.490)	32.020	(9.290)	46.930
Equity Share Capital (Face Value of the shares Rs 10/-)	858.110	858.110	858.110	858.110
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs 10/- each)				
Basic :	(0.550)	(0.090)	2.250	0.550
Diluted:	(0.550)	(0.090)	2.250	0.550



**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given to the public at large on behalf of my client SMT. JAYA RAMESH PILLAI that the original Allotment Letter issued in the name of MR. FRANCIS JOSEPH CLEMENT, by the M.H. & A.D. Board, under World Bank Project, in respect of Room No. C-21, Charkop (1) MANGAL SIDHDI Co-operative Housing Society Ltd., Flat No. 314, Road No. RSC-28, Sector No. 3, Mun. "R" Ward, Charkop, Kandivall (W), Mumbai - 400 067 (hereinafter referred to as the said Room) has been lost/misplaced by my client SMT. JAYA RAMESH PILLAI.

That my client SMT. JAYA RAMESH PILLAI purchased the above said room from MR. FRANCIS JOSEPH CLEMENT under Agreement dated: 01/04/1994 and the said room is also transferred/regularized in her name in the records of the M.H. & A. D. Board vide Letter No. MM/DYCO/(W)/3865, dated: 26/05/2004.

That my client SMT. JAYA RAMESH PILLAI has also lodged a police complaint with the Charkop Police Station under Complaint Register No. 219/22, dated: 27/01/2022, in respect of loss/misplace of the said Original Allotment Letter.

Any person finds it or having any right, title, claim or interest or objection for the same should Contact Advocate S.A Dhamale on below contact details within 14 days from the date of publication hereof, failing which it shall be deemed that the Original Allotment Letter in respect of above said room is genuinely lost/misplaced and deemed to waived their objection for the same.

For and on behalf of

**SMT. JAYA RAMESH PILLAI**  
For Contact  
Advocate - Mrs. S.A. Dhamale  
Mo. No. 9833277846

Place: Mumbai  
Date : 15/02/2022

**REMI EDELSTAHL TUBULARS LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063

CIN : L28920MH1970PLC014746

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results (Provisional) for the quarter/Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2689.80	6241.46	2035.94
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	49.37	70.97	(39.37)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	49.37	70.97	(39.37)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	36.56	54.16	(31.71)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	36.56	54.16	(31.71)
6	Equity Share Capital	1098.24	1098.24	1098.24
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2021		3,060.87	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic		0.33	0.49	(0.29)
2. Diluted		0.33	0.49	(0.29)

**NOTE :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
(Rishabh R. Saraf)  
Managing Director

Mumbai  
February 14, 2022

**SHREENATH INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN No. : L67120MH1979PLC022039

Regd. office: 801-802, Dalamal Towers, Nariman Point, Mumbai-400 021

Tel No. : 022-66381800 / 49490800 Email Id: scil2869@gmail.com, Website: www.shreenathinvestment.in

Extract of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	31/12/2021 Unaudited	30/09/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2020 Unaudited	31/12/2021 Unaudited	31/12/2020 Unaudited	31/03/2021 Audited
1	Total Income from operations	-	-	-	-	-	-
2	Net profit from ordinary activities before tax	6.07	9.16	5.78	17.97	233.84	237.66
3	Net profit from ordinary activities after tax	3.02	5.61	4.49	17.55	226.15	217.74
4	Total Comprehensive Income (after tax)	4,310.97	2,823.82	1,371.29	7,978.74	2,352.57	3,453.31
5	Equity Share Capital	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00	25.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	6,146.98
7	Earnings per share (of Rs.10/- each): Basic / Diluted EPS (Rs.)	1.21	2.24	1.79	7.02	90.46	87.09

**Note**

1 : The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended December 31, 2020, filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter / Nine Months ended December 31, 2021 is available on the stock Exchange Websites, www.bseindia.com and on the company's website www.shreenathinvestment.in.

For Shreenath Investment Company Limited  
Sd/-  
Vikas H Mapara  
Managing Director  
(DIN No. : 00211580)

Place: Mumbai  
Date : February 14, 2022

**SYMBOLIC POSSESSION NOTICE**

Branch Office: ICICI Bank Ltd., Office Number 201-B, 2nd Floor, Road No 1 Plot No- B3, WIFI IT Park, Wagle Industrial Estate, Thane, Maharashtra- 400604

**Whereas**

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of ICICI Bank Limited under the Securitisation and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of the powers conferred under section 13 (12) R/w Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) rules 2002, issued demand notices upon the borrowers mentioned below, (on underlying pool assigned to ICICI Bank by Dewan Housing Finance Ltd.) in relation to the enforcement of security in respect of a housing loan facility granted pursuant to a loan agreement entered into between DHFL and the borrower, to repay the amount mentioned in the notice within 60 days from the date of receipt of the said notice.

As the borrower failed to repay the amount, notice is hereby given to the borrower and the public in general that the undersigned has taken Symbolic possession of the property described herein below in exercise of powers conferred on him/ her under Section 13(4) of the said Act read with Rule 8 of the said rules on the below-mentioned dates. The borrower in particular and the public in general is hereby cautioned not to deal with the property and any dealings with the property will be subject to the charge of ICICI Bank Limited.

Sr. No.	Name of the Borrower/ Number (Loan Account Number (DHFL Old LAN & ICICI New LAN)	Description of Property/ Date of Symbolic Possession	Date of Demand Notice/ Amount in Demand (Rs.)	Name of Branch
1.	Vijay Shankar Yeralkar & Smital Vijay Yeralkar- QZMUM00005022565 (DHFL Old LAN- 05000021242 & ICICI New LAN- QZMUM00005022565)	Flat No- 302, 3rd Floor, B Wing, Building No- 2, Darnu Park CHS, Manpada Roadnear Sanghavi Garden Mahatma Thane- 421201/ February 09, 2022	June 19, 2021 Rs. 7,29,569.00/-	Mumbai

The above-mentioned borrowers(s)/ guarantor(s) are hereby given a 30 day notice to repay the amount, else the mortgaged properties will be sold on the expiry of 30 days from the date of publication of this Notice, as per the provisions under the Rules 8 and 9 of Security Interest (Enforcement) Regulation 2002.

Date: February 15, 2022  
Place: Mumbai

Authorized Officer  
ICICI Bank Limited

**PUNCTUAL TRADING LIMITED**

Regd Office: 11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.

Tel.: 022 - 6115 5300 • Email: punctualtradingtd@gmail.com

CIN: L67120MH1986PLC039919 • Website: www.punctualtrading.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	0	0	0
Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) ordinary activities after tax	35.47	77.64	21.22
Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	35.47	77.64	21.22
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	28.04	60.43	21.22
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-5.93	141.30	-42.17
Equity Share Capital	100.00	100.00	100.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	2.80	6.04	2.12
Other Equity	-	-	-

**NOTE:**

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Month ended 31.12.2021 financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly / nine month Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14.02.2022.

For Punctual Trading Limited  
Sd/-  
Manoj Dadhich  
Director  
DIN: 00374923

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14.02.2022

**RIDHI SYNTHETICS LIMITED**

Regd Office: 11-B, Mittal Tower, Free Press Journal Marg, Nariman Point, Mumbai 400021.

Tel.: 022 - 6115 5300 • Email: ridhisyntheticsltd@gmail.com

CIN: L51900MH1981PLC025265 • Website: www.ridhisynthetics.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTH ENDED 31ST DECEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 31.12.2020 (Unaudited)
Total Income from Operations	9.44	28.31	0.03
Net Profit / (loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items) ordinary activities after tax	15.06	58.68	26.11
Net Profit / (loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	15.06	58.28	26.11
Net Profit / (loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	5.13	52.03	25.96
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	-168.75	482.87	-273.51
Equity Share Capital	49.00	49.00	49.00
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (For continuing and discontinued operations)- Basic and Diluted	1.05	10.62	5.30

**NOTE:**

1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine months ended 31.12.2021 Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015 read with SEBI circular dated 5th July, 2016. The full format of the Quarterly/ Nine months Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website: BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com).

2) The above were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 14th February, 2022.

For Ridhi Synthetics Limited  
Sd/-  
Pawan Shukla  
Director

Place : Mumbai  
Date : 14.02.2022

**REMI SECURITIES LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063

CIN-L65990MH1973PLC016601

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	17.56	22.15	49.99
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	147.30	68.40	195.84
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	147.30	68.40	195.84
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	150.53	67.43	190.42
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	347.93	233.24	592.55
6	Equity Share Capital	200.00	200.00	200.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2021		2305.48	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic		7.53	3.37	9.52
2. Diluted		7.53	3.37	9.52

**NOTE :**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

2. Key audited standalone financial information of the company is as under :-

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31-12-2021 ended (Unaudited)
Total Income	17.56	22.15	49.99
Profit before Tax	(12.78)	64.29	42.76
Profit after Tax	(9.55)	63.32	37.34
Total Comprehensive Income	187.85	229.13	439.47

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(SANJAY MAHESHWARI)  
Whole - Time - Director

Mumbai,  
FEB 14, 2022

**K K FINCORP LIMITED**

Regd. Office : Remi House, Plot No.11, Cama Industrial Estate, Goregaon (East), Mumbai - 400 063

CIN-L65990MH1981PLC023696

Extract of Consolidated Unaudited Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2.54	4.42	109.22
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional Items)	(2.31)	9.24	90.24
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional Items)	(2.31)	9.24	90.24
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	9.67	9.05	70.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	83.11	93.61	176.84
6	Equity Share Capital	560.00	560.00	560.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the Previous Year 31.03.2021		640.45	
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
1. Basic		0.17	0.16	1.26
2. Diluted		0.17	0.16	1.26

**NOTE :**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company website at www.remigroup.com.

2. Key standalone financial information of the company is as under :-

Particulars	Quarter ended 31-12-2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 31-12-2020 (Unaudited)	Nine Months ended 31-12-2021 ended (Unaudited)
Total Income	2.54	4.42	109.22
Profit before Tax	(3.68)	(1.55)	92.37
Profit after Tax	8.30	(1.74)	72.48
Total Comprehensive Income	81.74	82.82	178.97

On Behalf of Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
(SHIVKUMAR SHARMA)  
Whole - Time - Director

Mumbai,  
FEB 14, 2022

**ABATE AS INDUSTRIES LIMITED**

CIN No: L65990MH1991PLC062238

Regd Office: D Sidharth Nagar No-5, Chawl 19/168, S. V. Road, Goregaon (west), Mumbai - 400062

Tel No. 022-8214 5244 • Web site: www.abateasindustries.com Email ID: abateasindustries@gmail.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine Month ended 31-12-2021 ₹ in Lakhs

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending 31.12.2021 Un-Audited	Nine Month ended 31.12.2021 Un-Audited	Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	5.43	12.93	14.02
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items )	0.67	4.38	1.09
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items )	0.67	1.26	1.09
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items )	0.67	1.26	0.84
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.67	1.26	2.45
6	Equity Share Capital	501.61	501.61	501.61
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-435.40	-435.40	-435.40
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -			
(a) Basic		0.013	0.025	0.049
(b) Diluted		0.013	0.025	0.049

**Note :** The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com (s) and the Company's website.

For Abate AS Industries Limited  
Sd/-  
ARIKUZHIYAN SAMUDEEN  
Chairman & Non-Executive Director  
(DIN No. : 01812828)

Place: Mumbai  
Date: 14/02/2022

**GRAND FOUNDRY LIMITED**

CIN: L99999MH1974PLC017655

Regd Office: 327, Arun Chambers, Tardeo Road, Mumbai - 400 034.

Ph. No. 022-23526316; E-mail Id:-cs@gfsteel.co.in; Website: www.gfsteel.co.in

(Rs. in lakhs except EPS)

Extract of Statement of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 31st December, 2021

Particulars	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-21 Unaudited	Quarter Ended 31-Dec-20 Unaudited	Nine month ended 31-Dec-21 Unaudited
Total Income from operations (net)	0.00	106.64	1.64
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-4.58	6.12	(15.63)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax, (after) exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-4.58	6.12	(15.63)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional and / or extraordinary items)	-4.58	6.12	(15.63)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.00	0.00	0.00
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 4 per share)	1217.20	1217.20	1217.20
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet date	127.64	127.64	127.64
Basic and diluted earning per share (EPS)	0	0.01	-0.01

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results for the quarter ended 31st December, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The detailed financial results and its extracts is available on the Stock Exchanges websites i.e. BSE Ltd. (www.bseindia.com), and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (www.nseindia.com) and website of the Company i.e. www.gfsteel.co.in

2. The detailed Financial Results and this Extract were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Monday, February 14, 2022.

3. A Limited Review as required under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 has been carried out by the auditors on the detailed unaudited financial results for the quarter ended December 31, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges.

For Grand Foundry Limited  
Sd/-  
Minal Jangla  
Director and CEO  
DIN: 00734650

Place : Mumbai  
Date : November 14, 2021

**SHAHI SHIPPING LIMITED**

(Formerly Known as "SKS Logistics Limited")

CIN: L61100MH1990PLC058680

Regd. Office: 404, Abhay Steel House, Baroda Street, Mumbai – 400 009

Tel:022 41051972 Fax: +91-22-2348 7350 / 51

Email id: admin@shahilogistics.com Website: www.shahilogistics.com

Statement of standalone un-audited results for the Third Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December 2021 (Rs. in lakhs)

Sr No.	Particulars	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.12.2021 (Unaudited)	31.12.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	234.26	197.50	211.64	623.82	625.74	933.82
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional & /or Extraordinary Items)	(18.59)	(10.60)	(107.87)	(45.86)	(116.22)	(139.56)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional & /or Extraordinary Items)	(18.59)	(10.60)	(107.87)	(45.86)	(116.22)	(139.56)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional & /or Extraordinary Items)	(18.86)	(6.86)	(104.90)	(41.48)	(108.28)	(113.45)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(18.86)	(6.86)	(104.90)	(41.48)	(108.28)	(113.45)
6	Equity Share Capital	1449.49	1449.49	1449.49	1449.49	1449.49	1449.49
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(0.13)	(0.05)	(0.72)	(0.29)	(0.75)	(0.78)
1. Basic:		(0.13)	(0.05)	(0.72)	(0.29)	(0.75)	(0.78)
2. Diluted :		(0.13)	(0.05)	(0.72)	(0.29)	(0.75)	(0.78)

**Note:**

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of Quarterly Financial Results are available on the BSE website (www.bseindia.com), and on the Company's website (www.shahilogistics.com)

2. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on February 14, 2022 and the same have also been subjected to a limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

For and on behalf of the Board  
Shahi Shipping Limited  
Anjali Shahi  
Director  
DIN: 03363248

Date: 14.02.2022  
Place: Mumbai

**JET FREIGHT**

THE WAVE OF RELIABILITY & PERFORMANCE

**JET FREIGHT LOGISTICS LIMITED**

CIN: L63090MH2006PLC161114

"Regd. Office: C/706, Pramukh Plaza, Cardinal Gracious Road, Opp. Holy Family Church, Chakala, Andheri East, Mumbai-400099. Tel : +91 22 61043700"

Email: ir@jetfreight.co Website: www.jetfreight.co"

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Nine months ended 31st December, 2021. (₹. in Lacs)

Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021	Quarter ended 31.12.2021	Nine Months ended 31.12.2021
Total income from operations	12,966.27	8,798.20	35,041.28	13,029.62
Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (before tax and exceptional items)	68.12	3.87	298.44	101.35
Net Profit for the period from continuing operations (after tax and after exceptional items, attributable to the owners of the Company)	68.12	3.87	298.44	101.35
Net Profit for the period from discontinued operations (after tax and after exceptional items, attributable to the owners of the Company)	-	-	-	-
Total Comprehensive Income for the period from continuing and discontinued operations [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax), attributable to the owners of the Company]	47.50	(2.74)	208.73	80.73
Equity Share Capital / (No of Shares) (In Lakhs)	116.01	116.01	116.01	116.01
Earnings Per Share for continuing operations (not annualised) (Face value Rs. 10/- per share)	0.38	(0.03)	1.71	0.66
Basic:	0.38	(0.03)	1.71	0.66
Diluted:	0.38	(0.03)	1.71	0.66

**Notes:** (1) The above is an extract of the Statement of Standalone and Consolidated unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Company's website viz. www.jetfreight.co and on the websites of NSE (www.nseindia.com) & BSE (www.bseindia.com). (2) Previous period's figures have been regrouped/reclassified wherever necessary.

For and on behalf of Board of Directors  
Richard Francis Theknath  
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: Mumbai  
Date: February 14, 2022